
STARTLISTE
Testløp 091021, 09.10.2021
Arrangør: Bjugn/Ørland Skøyteklubb, Overdommar: Knut Hellem og Starter: Yngve Olsen

Bane: FosenHallen, Utskrift: 08.10.2021, kl.15.26

100 m (1)

1 i R1 37 Teresa Santarana Pedersen BØSK
y R2 53 Peter Arntsen Harstad SK

2 i R2 54 Elias Vikan Harstad SK
y R1 46 Martine Aurora Linn Bugten BØSK

3 i R2 43 Aksel Standahl Bangsund BØSK
y R2 39 Sofie Berge Mogstad BØSK

4 i R1 44 Julian Rødsjø BØSK
y R2 41 Hauk Gjølga BØSK

5 i R1 45 Alina Alexandra Linn Bugten BØSK
y R1 38 Sara Berge Mogstad BØSK

6 i R2 40 Emil Aannø BØSK
y R2 42 Falk Gjølga BØSK

100 m (2)

1 i R1 46 Martine Aurora Linn Bugten BØSK
y <

2 i R1 37 Teresa Santarana Pedersen BØSK
y R1 38 Sara Berge Mogstad BØSK

3 i R1 44 Julian Rødsjø BØSK
y R1 45 Alina Alexandra Linn Bugten BØSK
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500 m

1 i J12 11 Eira Sørheim OSK
y <

2 i G10 52 Ingvart Pettersen Harstad SK
y J12 18 Sunniva Haug Johannesen Aktiv SK

3 i J12 50 Mira Engen Harstad SK
y G11 34 Halvor Lysø Olsen BØSK

4 i J11 47 Saga Gjølga BØSK
y JJC 6 Martine Nordstrand Tromsø SK

5 i G11 35 Elias Riseth BØSK
y G12 5 Sindre Jakobsen Tromsø SK

6 i GJC 23 Adrian Grønnevik Båstad
y JJB 14 Maiken Gundersen Aktiv SK

7 i MV 4 Jarle Johannes Håbrekke BØSK
y JJC 49 Miriam T. Kind Harstad SK

8 i G12 26 Martin Vike Lackner TSK
y MV 55 Morten Engen Harstad SK

9 i GJC 27 Sebastian Lackner TSK
y JJC 20 Johanna Novak Orderud Båstad

10 i GJC 12 Haakon Biermann OSK
y GJC 17 Fredrik Colbensen-Tveten Aktiv SK

11 i JJC 13 Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv SK
y GJC 48 Simen Kviteberg Harstad SK

12 i JJB 7 Helene Soleng Tromsø SK
y MV 28 Martin Meland BØSK

13 i G11 36 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum BØSK
y KV 8 Maud Westendorp Tromsø SK

14 i KJA 10 Pauliina Klevstuen OSK
y MV 1 Alf Sigmund Gjølga BØSK

15 i JJC 19 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad
y GJB 24 Jonas Berget Sportsklubben Falken

16 i JJC 33 Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK
y GJB 21 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad

17 i KJA 31 Sofie Ulset BØSK
y JJC 32 Martine Solem BØSK

18 i MJA 29 Lucas Sandmo BØSK
y MV 56 Ronny Pettersen Harstad SK

19 i MV 3 Ketil Aalberg BØSK
y GJC 30 Tage Alexander Linn BØSK

20 i GJC 16 Mads Nordhus Aktiv SK
y MV 2 Arild Jøssing Kotte BØSK

21 i GJC 22 Paul Fredrik Michelet Båstad
y KJA 15 Tinius Ramboli Alme Aktiv SK

22 i GJB 9 Fredrik Pedersen OSK
y GJB 25 Nicolai Ulvan Sportsklubben Falken

Pause Flytting start/mål 5min
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400 m

1 i R2 53 Peter Arntsen Harstad SK
y R2 41 Hauk Gjølga BØSK

2 i R2 43 Aksel Standahl Bangsund BØSK
y R2 42 Falk Gjølga BØSK

3 i R2 54 Elias Vikan Harstad SK
y R2 39 Sofie Berge Mogstad BØSK

4 i G10 52 Ingvart Pettersen Harstad SK
y R2 40 Emil Aannø BØSK

5 i G11 34 Halvor Lysø Olsen BØSK
y J11 47 Saga Gjølga BØSK

6 i G11 36 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum BØSK
y G11 35 Elias Riseth BØSK

Pause Isprep Ikke start før 13:30

1000 m

1 i J12 51 Carmen Mayer Harstad SK
y J12 11 Eira Sørheim OSK

2 i JJC 6 Martine Nordstrand Tromsø SK
y J12 50 Mira Engen Harstad SK

3 i J12 18 Sunniva Haug Johannesen Aktiv SK
y GJB 24 Jonas Berget Sportsklubben Falken

4 i MV 55 Morten Engen Harstad SK
y GJC 23 Adrian Grønnevik Båstad

5 i G12 26 Martin Vike Lackner TSK
y JJC 49 Miriam T. Kind Harstad SK

6 i GJC 12 Haakon Biermann OSK
y JJB 14 Maiken Gundersen Aktiv SK

7 i G12 5 Sindre Jakobsen Tromsø SK
y MV 4 Jarle Johannes Håbrekke BØSK

8 i JJB 7 Helene Soleng Tromsø SK
y GJC 48 Simen Kviteberg Harstad SK

9 i JJC 13 Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv SK
y MV 1 Alf Sigmund Gjølga BØSK

10 i KJA 10 Pauliina Klevstuen OSK
y JJC 33 Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK

11 i GJC 30 Tage Alexander Linn BØSK
y JJC 19 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad

12 i KJA 31 Sofie Ulset BØSK
y MV 56 Ronny Pettersen Harstad SK

13 i GJB 25 Nicolai Ulvan Sportsklubben Falken
y JJC 32 Martine Solem BØSK

Pause Flytting start/mål
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1500 m

1 i MV 28 Martin Meland BØSK
y GJC 27 Sebastian Lackner TSK

2 i GJC 17 Fredrik Colbensen-Tveten Aktiv SK
y GJB 21 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad

3 i KJA 15 Tinius Ramboli Alme Aktiv SK
y GJC 16 Mads Nordhus Aktiv SK

4 i GJB 9 Fredrik Pedersen OSK
y GJC 22 Paul Fredrik Michelet Båstad

3000 m

1 i MJA 29 Lucas Sandmo BØSK
y KV 8 Maud Westendorp Tromsø SK

2 i MV 2 Arild Jøssing Kotte BØSK
y MV 3 Ketil Aalberg BØSK

Forventet ferdig 14:30
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